
 
 

Term Dates: 2024 to 2025 
 

WEEKLY CLASSES: 
 

Autumn Term 2024 

(11 Weeks) 

Monday 16th September to Friday 6th December 2024 

Half Term: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

(11 weeks) 

Monday 13th January to Friday 4th April 2025 

Half Term: Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

(11 weeks) 

Monday 28th April to Friday 18th July 2025 

Half Term: Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025  

 No session Monday 5th May (Bank Holiday) 

 

 

TERM SHOWS: 

 

Seniors Saturday 29th March Priorsfield School 
Monday Juniors Saturday 12 July Priorsfield School 
Thursday Juniors Sunday 13 July Priorsfield School 

 

 



 

 

 

LAMDA EXAM DATES: 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SUMMER SHOW IN A WEEK: 
 

Show to be announced 
The Borough Hall Godalming 

Monday 5th August to Friday 9th August 
Visit the workshop booking page on the website for more details. 

SPRING COURSE 
MOCK 

Time slot between 9am 
to 4pm 

Saturday 22nd 
February 

The Bury’s Scout 
Hut 

    
SPRING COURSE 
EXAM 

Time slot between 
9.30am to 12.30pm 

Saturday 1st 
March 

The Bury’s Scout 
Hut 

    
SUMMER 
COURSE MOCK 

Time slot between 
10.30am - 4pm 

Saturday 28th 
June 

The Bury’s Scout 
Hut 

    
SUMMER 
COURSE EXAM 

Time slot between 
9.30am to 12.30pm 

Saturday 5th     
July  

The Bury’s Scout 
Hut 


